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SL 

NO. 
NAME OF THE EXAMINATION 

DATE(S) OF 

EXAMINATION 

1 West Bengal Civil Service (Exe.) etc. 

(Main) Examination, 2022 

29.09.2023, 

30.09.2023, 

01.10.2023 & 

03.10.2023 

2 West Bengal Audit and Accounts 

Service Rectt.(Main)  Exam, 2021 

06.10.2023 & 

09.10.2023 to 

13.10.2023 

3 West Bengal Civil Service (Exe.) etc. 

(Preli.) Examination, 2023 
05.11.2023 


