

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, WEST BENGAL

161 A, S.P. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata - 700026 TENTATIVE SCHEDULE OF FORTHCOMING EXAMINATIONS OF THE COMMISSION

SL NO.	NAME OF THE EXAMINATION	DATE(S) OF EXAMINATION
1	West Bengal Civil Service (Exe.) etc. (Main) Examination, 2022	29.09.2023, 30.09.2023, 01.10.2023 & 03.10.2023
2	West Bengal Audit and Accounts Service Rectt.(Main) Exam, 2021	06.10.2023 & 09.10.2023 to 13.10.2023
3	West Bengal Civil Service (Exe.) etc. (Preli.) Examination, 2023	05.11.2023

Date: 07.07.2023 By order of the Commission